
Raklistalista

IT, Askims BGK samt DM, Västsvenska
Intl. tävling  den 1 juni 2014

Spelplats: Askim BGK Betong

Raklista
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Martin Lundell BGK Jönköping 27 29 25 29 110 27,5

2 Tomas Sennerby Gullbergsbro BGK 26 29 32 26 113 28,3

3 Henrik Arvidsson Kungälvs BGK 29 25 30 31 115 28,8

Anders Bäckström Kungälvs BGK 29 31 27 28 115 28,8

Mats Nilsson Perstorps BGK 30 30 29 26 115 28,8

6 Björn Dinau Kungälvs BGK 31 30 28 27 116 29,0

Henrik Weiland Kungälvs BGK 33 28 27 28 116 29,0

8 Markus Nilsson BGK Jönköping 30 28 30 29 117 29,3

9 Torgny Kjellström Kungälvs BGK 30 30 30 28 118 29,5

10 Elias Zachariassen Perstorps BGK 29 29 33 28 119 29,8

11 Ulf Quicklund Strömstads BGK 28 31 30 31 120 30,0

12 Daniel Salminen Kungälvs BGK 31 31 28 31 121 30,3

13 Pauli Kuikka Askims BGK 29 29 33 31 122 30,5

Edvin Jurmu Göteborg BGK 31 31 31 29 122 30,5

Reine Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 32 30 31 29 122 30,5

Jens Bergström Tuve Tigers BGK 34 30 30 28 122 30,5

17 Per Olof Isaksson Perstorps BGK 33 29 33 28 123 30,8

Lorentz Neverland Göteborg BGK 37 28 26 32 123 30,8

19 Marcus I Andersson Kungälvs BGK 32 29 30 33 124 31,0

Göran Bengtsson Perstorps BGK 30 32 28 34 124 31,0

21 Annelie Lundell BGK Linjen 30 30 34 31 125 31,3

22 Linus Sundström Askims BGK 32 33 31 30 126 31,5

23 Gunnar Bengtsson Askims BGK 33 33 28 33 127 31,8

Janos Czifrik Malmö BGK 33 35 30 29 127 31,8

Bengt Lund Gullbergsbro BGK 32 30 33 32 127 31,8

26 Jenny Erlandsson Kungälvs BGK 35 30 35 28 128 32,0

Bengt Paulsson Göteborg BGK 30 36 33 29 128 32,0

Mikael Karlsson Trollhättans BGK 32 30 36 30 128 32,0

Anders Lönnqvist Kungälvs BGK 30 35 31 32 128 32,0

Roger Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 31 36 28 33 128 32,0

31 Robert Lindqvist Kungälvs BGK 32 38 30 29 129 32,3

Jimmy Svärd Kungälvs BGK 30 36 30 33 129 32,3

Andreas Carlsson Gullbergsbro BGK 36 31 31 31 129 32,3

Mats Eisenschmidt Göteborg BGK 32 31 33 33 129 32,3

Linda Lundberg Gullbergsbro BGK 34 30 31 34 129 32,3

36 Per Celander Kalmar MGK 32 36 34 28 130 32,5

Thomas Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 31 35 33 31 130 32,5

38 Jennifer Göransson Perstorps BGK 36 30 34 31 131 32,8

Said Morell Askims BGK 29 38 33 31 131 32,8

Alexander Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 30 37 33 31 131 32,8
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Raklistalista

IT, Askims BGK samt DM, Västsvenska
Intl. tävling  den 1 juni 2014

Spelplats: Askim BGK Betong

Raklista
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

41 Mattias Ståhl Kungälvs BGK 33 31 36 32 132 33,0

Kenth Björk Gullbergsbro BGK 37 31 27 37 132 33,0

Örjan Johansson Tuve Tigers BGK 32 30 34 36 132 33,0

Lennart Jonsson Tuve Tigers BGK 35 29 33 35 132 33,0

Bernice Thors Gullbergsbro BGK 34 39 29 30 132 33,0

46 Mikael Lindström Trollhättans BGK 33 36 32 32 133 33,3

47 Marcus Larinen Trollhättans BGK 37 33 30 34 134 33,5

Uno Hansson Askims BGK 34 33 34 33 134 33,5

Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 31 35 34 34 134 33,5

Thomas Bladh Perstorps BGK 31 35 36 32 134 33,5

Roland Stenberg Trollhättans BGK 35 31 35 33 134 33,5

52 Anders Klaesson Hårdton IK 37 30 36 32 135 33,8

Stefan Myrnes Göteborg BGK 34 37 31 33 135 33,8

Anton Josefsson Gullbergsbro BGK 38 35 30 32 135 33,8

55 Ulla Forsman Askims BGK 32 38 31 35 136 34,0

Lars-Olof Rydén Myresjö BGK 36 32 30 38 136 34,0

57 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 36 39 32 32 139 34,8

58 Leif Savefors Hårdton IK 35 34 37 34 140 35,0

59 Sven-Erik Andersson Kungälvs BGK 36 35 35 35 141 35,3

60 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 34 38 36 35 143 35,8

61 Jörgen Sandström Kungälvs BGK 39 35 34 37 145 36,3

62 Amir El Quachani Trollhättans BGK 30 33 42 43 148 37,0

63 Anders Sjöhlin Myresjö BGK 37 39 40 33 149 37,3

64 Jan-Olof Björlin Gullbergsbro BGK 35 43 32 40 150 37,5

65 Ralf Olofsson Göteborg BGK 41 35 39 38 153 38,3

66 Karin Hansson Hårdton IK 41 43 34 43 161 40,3

67 Annica Aronsson Borås MGK 41 46 36 39 162 40,5

68 Eva Lundgren Göteborg BGK 36 46 43 46 171 42,8

69 Julia Göransson Perstorps BGK 46 46 58 41 191 47,8

Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 31 35 34 34 134 33,5

57 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 36 39 32 32 139 34,8

60 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 34 38 36 35 143 35,8

67 Annica Aronsson Borås MGK 41 46 36 39 162 40,5
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Resultatlista

IT, Askims BGK samt DM, Västsvenska
Intl. tävling  den 1 juni 2014

Spelplats: Askim BGK Betong

Damer
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Jenny Erlandsson Kungälvs BGK 35 30 35 28 128 32,0

DV
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Ulla Forsman Askims BGK 32 38 31 35 136 34,0

2 Eva Lundgren Göteborg BGK 36 46 43 46 171 42,8

Flickor
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Jennifer Göransson Perstorps BGK 36 30 34 31 131 32,8

2 Julia Göransson Perstorps BGK 46 46 58 41 191 47,8

Herrar
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Henrik Arvidsson Kungälvs BGK 29 25 30 31 115 28,8

2 Anders Bäckström Kungälvs BGK 29 31 27 28 115 28,8

3 Mats Nilsson Perstorps BGK 30 30 29 26 115 28,8

4 Björn Dinau Kungälvs BGK 31 30 28 27 116 29,0

Henrik Weiland Kungälvs BGK 33 28 27 28 116 29,0

6 Torgny Kjellström Kungälvs BGK 30 30 30 28 118 29,5

7 Daniel Salminen Kungälvs BGK 31 31 28 31 121 30,3

8 Pauli Kuikka Askims BGK 29 29 33 31 122 30,5

9 Marcus I Andersson Kungälvs BGK 32 29 30 33 124 31,0

10 Linus Sundström Askims BGK 32 33 31 30 126 31,5

11 Gunnar Bengtsson Askims BGK 33 33 28 33 127 31,8

12 Robert Lindqvist Kungälvs BGK 32 38 30 29 129 32,3

Jimmy Svärd Kungälvs BGK 30 36 30 33 129 32,3

14 Mattias Ståhl Kungälvs BGK 33 31 36 32 132 33,0

15 Mikael Lindström Trollhättans BGK 33 36 32 32 133 33,3

16 Marcus Larinen Trollhättans BGK 37 33 30 34 134 33,5

17 Anders Klaesson Hårdton IK 37 30 36 32 135 33,8

Stefan Myrnes Göteborg BGK 34 37 31 33 135 33,8

HJ
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Markus Nilsson BGK Jönköping 30 28 30 29 117 29,3

2 Andreas Carlsson Gullbergsbro BGK 36 31 31 31 129 32,3

3 Anton Josefsson Gullbergsbro BGK 38 35 30 32 135 33,8
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Resultatlista

IT, Askims BGK samt DM, Västsvenska
Intl. tävling  den 1 juni 2014

Spelplats: Askim BGK Betong

HV
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Edvin Jurmu Göteborg BGK 31 31 31 29 122 30,5

2 Reine Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 32 30 31 29 122 30,5

3 Bengt Paulsson Göteborg BGK 30 36 33 29 128 32,0

4 Per Celander Kalmar MGK 32 36 34 28 130 32,5

5 Said Morell Askims BGK 29 38 33 31 131 32,8

6 Kenth Björk Gullbergsbro BGK 37 31 27 37 132 33,0

7 Uno Hansson Askims BGK 34 33 34 33 134 33,5

Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 31 35 34 34 134 33,5

9 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 36 39 32 32 139 34,8

10 Sven-Erik Andersson Kungälvs BGK 36 35 35 35 141 35,3

11 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 34 38 36 35 143 35,8

12 Jan-Olof Björlin Gullbergsbro BGK 35 43 32 40 150 37,5

13 Ralf Olofsson Göteborg BGK 41 35 39 38 153 38,3

OB
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Martin Lundell BGK Jönköping 27 29 25 29 110 27,5

2 Tomas Sennerby Gullbergsbro BGK 26 29 32 26 113 28,3

3 Ulf Quicklund Strömstads BGK 28 31 30 31 120 30,0

4 Jens Bergström Tuve Tigers BGK 34 30 30 28 122 30,5

5 Per Olof Isaksson Perstorps BGK 33 29 33 28 123 30,8

Lorentz Neverland Göteborg BGK 37 28 26 32 123 30,8

7 Göran Bengtsson Perstorps BGK 30 32 28 34 124 31,0

8 Janos Czifrik Malmö BGK 33 35 30 29 127 31,8

Bengt Lund Gullbergsbro BGK 32 30 33 32 127 31,8

10 Mikael Karlsson Trollhättans BGK 32 30 36 30 128 32,0

Anders Lönnqvist Kungälvs BGK 30 35 31 32 128 32,0

Roger Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 31 36 28 33 128 32,0

13 Mats Eisenschmidt Göteborg BGK 32 31 33 33 129 32,3

14 Thomas Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 31 35 33 31 130 32,5

15 Örjan Johansson Tuve Tigers BGK 32 30 34 36 132 33,0

Lennart Jonsson Tuve Tigers BGK 35 29 33 35 132 33,0

17 Thomas Bladh Perstorps BGK 31 35 36 32 134 33,5

Roland Stenberg Trollhättans BGK 35 31 35 33 134 33,5

19 Lars-Olof Rydén Myresjö BGK 36 32 30 38 136 34,0

20 Leif Savefors Hårdton IK 35 34 37 34 140 35,0

21 Jörgen Sandström Kungälvs BGK 39 35 34 37 145 36,3

22 Anders Sjöhlin Myresjö BGK 37 39 40 33 149 37,3
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Resultatlista

IT, Askims BGK samt DM, Västsvenska
Intl. tävling  den 1 juni 2014

Spelplats: Askim BGK Betong

OG
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Annelie Lundell BGK Linjen 30 30 34 31 125 31,3

2 Linda Lundberg Gullbergsbro BGK 34 30 31 34 129 32,3

3 Bernice Thors Gullbergsbro BGK 34 39 29 30 132 33,0

4 Karin Hansson Hårdton IK 41 43 34 43 161 40,3

5 Annica Aronsson Borås MGK 41 46 36 39 162 40,5

Pojkar
Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt

1 Elias Zachariassen Perstorps BGK 29 29 33 28 119 29,8

2 Alexander Niord Gullbergsbro BGK 30 37 33 31 131 32,8

3 Amir El Quachani Trollhättans BGK 30 33 42 43 148 37,0
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